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2021 SUPER FORMULA
Round 1 Fuji Speedway
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*@ FUIIOPEEDWAY EXHERF Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
P N N Car Best Ti L G GiTES
oS [o] ame ime ap ap km/h
1 999 HHE #F N-ONE#Ti8 th i B R2'31.474 5 108.446
2 123 JIE 2K GY Dfa N-ONE 2'31.835 8 0.361 0.361 108.188
3 15 BERME yhngl—yu9 N-ONE 2'31.934 7 0.460 0.099 108.118
4 968 BP BEKEL 5H9AL—YY9 UN-ONE 2'32.067 8 0.593 0.133 108.023
5 223 FHHHEK HEE L EMo>f-SN-ONE 2'32.275 6 0.801 0.208 107.876
6 390 IRt R HCM¥GY*TT¥N-ONE 2'32.302 7 0.828 0.027 107.857
7 36 MAEBEF DL #5—YWMN-ONE 2'32.384 7 0.910 0.082 107.799
8 98 A HZ N-ONE Modulo 2'32.564 6 1.090 0.180 107.672
9 55 RBRBZ YhnL—yu ) #N-ONE 2'32.646 7 1.172 0.082 107.614
10 250 H\NIHEA FATOMS{=3EN-ONE 2'32.884 7 1.410 0.238 107.446
11 410 kAKX —F HEhRATRF N-ONE 2'33.164 7 1.690 0.280 107.250
12 813 Mt &— 7’0y Ty~ N-ONE 2'33.260 6 1.786 0.096 107.183
13 444 JANREKH hnastacreN-ONE 2'33.262 6 1.788 0.002 107.181
14 415 FH 35— TYiTy4<${N-ONE 2'33.552 8 2.078 0.290 106.979
15 416 FL =D Y3728 EN-ONE 2'33.576 8 2.102 0.024 106.962
16 710 [ XF CUTZ&NUT N-ONE 2'33.604 7 2130 0.028 106.943
17 1 M E— HCM+cSUPER¥N-ONE 2'33.637 6 2.163 0.033 106.920
18 43 HHEK F*LIN-ONE 2'33.722 8 2.248 0.085 106.860
19 10 HHLIg KUk vE R <_UN-ONE 2'33.758 8 2.284 0.036 106.835
20 27 FIEES HCEFi5MP4/5BN-ONE 2'33.898 7 2.424 0.140 106.738
1 21 695 nyy—/hJi| IDIA3-t'4YN-ONE 2'34.045 8 2.571 0.147 106.636
22 448 3V 4y 44GHILF - L' N-ONE 2'34.071 6 2,597 0.026 106.618
23 422 EU§E & 5% N-ONE 25 2'34.203 7 2729 0.132 106.527
24 21 £l 703k TeamiE&# N-ONE 2'34.268 8 2.794 0.065 106.482
25 446 B ER A99°44G N-ONE 2'34.285 8 2.811 0.017 106.470
26 550 EE# TH N U%N-ONE 2'34.319 8 2.845 0.034 106.447
27 12 &) E—ER & 1 ko4 ATO2uN-ONE 2'34.375 7 2.901 0.056 106.408
28 22 &\l T TeamiE&# N-ONE 2'34.733 8 3259 0.358 106.162
29 719 YATCHY IN=U-YU9'NONE - 2'34.893 7 3419 0.160 106.053
30 447 —EEZ M EL1FIEN-ONE44G 2'34.964 7 3.490 0.071 106.004
31 99 {PEE B N-ONE Modulo X 2'35.116 8 3642 0.152 105.900
*4 32 750 {BEFIE E794L-Yv9'N-ONE 2'35.158 7 3.684 0.042 105.871
33 34 THEHE YH7%71A4N-ONE 2'35.257 8 3.783 0.099 105.804
34 72 BHE MBS 72Racing N-ONE 2'35.436 8 3.962 0.179 105.682
35 232 (NEF {EEE HCM¥NORIsrN-ONE 2'35.619 7 4145 0.183 105.558
36 68 Bk EH B41 N-ONE 2'35.872 8 4398 0.253 105.386
37 222 HER R MFELBIIEN-ONE 2'35.907 8 4.433 0.035 105.363
38 48 O %3k TiR+53 DXL ¥« N-ONE 2'36.214 7 4740 0.307 105.156
39 221 il LE MEELTROEN-ONE 2'36.426 8 4952 0.212 105.013
40 31 THES FyEHF BEEN-ONE 2'37.607 8 6.133 1.181 104.226
41 288 B H -JiN-%N-ONE#3 2'38.475 8 7.001 0.868 103.655
42 195 EB EF CarsE I #N-ONE#93 2'38.752 8 7.278 0.277 103.475
43 303 HR”L KX N-ONE#-2 TOKAI 2'38.944 6 7470 0.192 103.350
44 509 HRE= AhyEN-ONE 2'39.091 7 7.617 0.147 103.254
45 188  Rith % -JiN-¥rN-ONE#2 2'39.417 7 7.943 0.326 103.043
46 605 XEBA F-LGinb v A N-ONE 2'42.800 8 11.326 3.383 100.902
47 308 L =T SEB AN YTIIN-ONE 2'42.954 7 11.480 0.154 100.806
sk ) | 53R (3'17.271 - 130%) ¥
108 B Eth -JiN-N-ONE#1 RHE
136 ERE REEERR D THYUN-ONE FHE
988 TFHE ZA N-ONE-+ S FRHE

Entry :50 Start :47

*1 CarNo.695, 750(&. LI S4B ESE(E VI ARD RS/ AVRRRICEY, FRERLY2TUVFBEORTIT(EHT .
* CarNo0.303,422 - ELAE—RYx A — iR ERRFESEH 1753 (A ITYTEM LY, BEBESCLRRESNZLY,

R : Course Record

( Previous Record 2'31.679)
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